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NO. PART NAME PART # MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X5" EBR785H3S6 316 SS
2 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78XS6H 416 SS
3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" SAE WASH78S6 316 SS
] APPLY A BEAD OF WELD TO THE TWO END
B THREADS AFTER INSTALLING WASHER AND NUT.
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2 FRACTIONAL: +1/16 SALCO PRODUCTS. INC.
X.XX: +.,03| CHECKEDEY: ACC PART NAME:
X.XXX: +.015[ proromvee ;| L EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8" X 5"
ANGULAR: +1°
DEBURR ALL SHARP EDGES. PROTOTYPE | 3/54/2003 [MATERIAL: SEE BOM
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